
Affiliation First Name Last Name email address Phone Address City State Zip

Ameresco Pre-Qualified List Contact "Trip" Tripathi bntripathi@ameresco.com (713) 917-6860 9801 Westheimer Suite 302 Houston TX 77042

Ameresco Pre-Qualified List Contact Jeanette Coleman-Hall jch@ameresco.com (508) 661-2230 111 Speen Street Suite 410 Framingham MA 02825

Ameresco Additional contact Phil Cirone pcirone@ameresco.com 702-427-8317 128 S. 4th Street Las Vegas NV 89101

APS Energy Services Pre-Qualified List Contact Bob Georgeoff Robert.Georgeoff@apses.com (602) 744-5478 60 E. Rio Salado Parkway, Suite 1001 Tempe AZ 85281

APS Energy Services Pre-Qualified List Contact Lindsey Matthews lindsey.matthews@apses.com (602) 744-5310 60 E. Rio Salado Parkway, Suite 1001 Tempe AZ 85281

APS Energy Services Additional Contact Todd Becker Todd.becker@apses.com 602.361.3718 60 E. Rio Salado Parkway, Suite 1001 Tempe AZ 85281

The Benham Companies Pre-Qualified List Contact Siokey Gastelum siokey.gastelum@benham.com (602) 445-0816 3200 N. Central Ave. Suite 1100 Phoenix AZ 85012

The Benham Companies Pre-Qualified List Contact Charolotte Breth charlotte.breth@benham.com (602) 995-6940 3200 N. Central Ave. Suite 1100 Phoenix AZ 85012

Custom Energy Pre-Qualified List Contact Kevin Green keving@customenergy.com (913) 888-8050 9217 Cody Overland Park KS 66214

Custom Energy Pre-Qualified List Contact Bob Hasman bobh@customenergy.com (623) 243-6814 12488 W Bent Tree Dr Peoria AZ 85383

Custom Energy Additional Contact Dale Hahs daleh@CustomEnergy.com (913) 888-8050 9217 Cody Overland Park KS 66214

Honeywell Additional Contact Mike McClure Michael mcclure2@honeywell com (602) 313-3138 2500 W Union Hills Dr Mail E15 Phoenix AZ 85027Honeywell Additional Contact Mike McClure Michael.mcclure2@honeywell.com (602) 313-3138 2500 W. Union Hills Dr., Mail E15 Phoenix AZ 85027

Honeywell Additional Contact Brian Morford Brian.Morford@Honeywell.com (714) 519-5360 6 Centerpointe, Suite 300 La Palma CA 90623

Honeywell Pre-Qualified List Contact Joe Marshall joe.marshall@honeywell.com (602) 313-4565 2500 W. Union Hills Dr., Mail Stop E-15 Phoenix AZ 85027

Johnson Controls Pre-Qualified List Contact Gary H. Whetstone gary.h.whetstone@jci.com (480) 517-3520 2032 W. 4th Street Tempe AZ 85281

Johnson Controls Pre-Qualified List Contact Michael Trovato michael.trovato@jci.com (916) 996-9920 3065 Kilgore Road Rancho Cordova CA 95670

McKinstry Essention, Inc. Pre-Qualified List Contact Ash Awad karenf@mckinstry.com (206) 762-3311 5005 Third Ave. S. Seattle WA 98134

NORESCO Pre-Qualified List Contact Jay Johnson jjohnson@noresco.com (602) 418-2064 2198 E. Camelback Rd., Suite 300 Phoenix AZ 85016

NORESCO Pre-Qualified List Contact Steve Boyd sboyd@noresco.com 602-550-5262 2198 E. Camelback Rd., Suite 300 Phoenix AZ 85016

Siemens Building Technologies Pre-Qualified List Contact Sean Lyle sean.lyle@siemens.com (602) 567-2219 4025 East Cotton Center Blvd, Suite 200 Phoenix AZ 85040

Siemens Building Technologies Additional Contact Jim Mulloy james.mulloy@siemens.com (480) 297-8492 4025 East Cotton Center Blvd, Phoenix AZ 85040
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